
S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

13 

15 

16 

18 

19 

11 Muharram 

20 

Republic Day 

21 

* Basant Panchmi 

12 Indipendance Day 

22 

Holiday 

23 

Holi Dhulandi 

14 Janmastmi 

* Guru Ravidash Jayanti 
Mahashivratri 

|Good Friday 
Eid UI Fitar 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Budh Purnima 

Eid Ul Juha 

*Raksha Bandhan 

17 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 
Vijay Dashmi Dussehra 

*Ganesh Chaturthi 

Eid E Milad 

Diwali 

*Govardhan Puja 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Christmas Day 

**Annual Day 

KV NO1 AFS SURATGARH 
HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2024 

24 **Sports Day 
SUMMER VACATION (50 DAYS) 
AUTUMN BREAK (10 DAYS) 

WINTER BREAK (10 DAYS) 
*Elective Holidays 

Date 

|26.01.2024 
14.02.2024 Wednesday 
24.02.2024 Saturday 
08.03.2024 Friday 
25.03.2024 Monday 

Day 

29.03.2024 Friday 

Friday 

11.04.2024 Thursday 

23.05.2024 
|21.04.2024 Sunday 

17.07.2024 

17.06.2024 Monday 

19.08.2024 

26.08.2024 

Thursday 

15.08.2024 Thursday 
Wednesday 

Monday 
Monday 

07.09.2024 Saturday 
16.09.2024 Monday 

02.10.2024 Wednesday 
12.10.2024 Saturday 
31.10.2024 Thursday 

02.11.2024 Saturday 
15.11.2024 Friday 

|25.12.2024 Wednesday 

|02.05.2024 (THURSDAY) 
08.10.2024 (TUESDAY) 
24.12.2024 (TUESDAY) 

Remarks 

GH 

RH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

To be decided, as and when 
|function to be organised 

|20.06.2024 (THURSDAY) 
|17.10.2024 (THURSDAY) 
|02.01.2025 (THURSDAY) 
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